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60 - 62 Hovell St Wodonga Vic |02 6055 0180 |
sales@alatalobros.com.au |

alatalobros.com.au

4 2 2

Living:
Alfresco:
Garage:
Portico:
Total:

241.0m²
21.8m²
38.9m²
5.6m²
307.3m²

25.9sq
2.3sq
4.2sq
0.6sq
33.1sq

Michelle Brown
0422 599 866
michelle@alatalobros.com.au

Unlock Your Dream
Home:

Leisa Robb
0421 670 959
leisa@alatalobros.com.au

Renders are for indicative purposes only and standard facade is included in base price. 
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